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kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=13:37 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 1712 Van Campenhout Jordi      ZWAT  13.72m 

 
88 

 
2 2184 Sabbe Jan                 HAC   12.69m 

 
87 

 
3 1711 Van Campenhout Jannick    ZWAT  12.52m 

 
91 

 
4 1076 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  10.76m 

 
87 

 
5 1180 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  10.41m 

 
91 

 
6 1150 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  10.26m 

 
91 

 
7 1135 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  9.79m 

 
92 

 
8 1154 Janssens Kevin            WIBO  9.37m 

 
90 

 
9 1145 Van De Vreken Jeroen      AVKA  8.38m 

 
90 

 
10 2040 De Herdt Gorik            ZWAT  8.17m 

 
90 

 
11 2125 Simpelaere Maarten        HAC   8.03m 

 
91 

 
12 1520 Peeters T21 Rob           LYRA  7.05m 

 
87 

 
13 1693 Peeters Olivier           ZWAT  5.74m 

 
91 

        kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren M45 Uur=14:19 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 3824 Hilgert Filip             AVKA  7.80m 

 
66 

        kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren 4 kg Uur=14:15 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 3690 Nevens Frans              SPVI  6.30m 

 
40 

        kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:10 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 963 Quintelier Matthias       ZWAT  14.19m 

 
97 

 
2 709 De Roeck Thomas           VMOL  13.42m 

 
97 

 
3 916 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   12.92m 

 
98 

 
4 407 Utens Nils                AVKA  12.05m 

 
98 

 
5 660 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   11.67m 

 
98 

 
6 703 Slootmans Stijn           LYRA  10.54m 

 
97 

 
7 447 Swinnen Ilias             LYRA  9.61m 

 
98 

 
8 330 Van Thillo Glenn          KAPE  9.46m 

 
98 

 
9 167 Neegers Jonas             AVKA  9.23m 

 
97 

 
10 450 Francken Thibault         LYRA  9.20m 

 
97 

 
11 623 Van Cleempoel Tim         ZWAT  8.86m 

 
97 

 
12 723 Van Roeyen Cobe           VOLH  8.74m 

 
97 

 
13 938 Audenaert Yorben          AVLO  7.39m 

 
98 
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14 692 Cornelis Robin            ZWAT  7.24m 

 
97 

        kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:50 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 2255 Goovaerts Jens            DUFF  14.64m 

 
95 

 
2 2136 Vercauteren Jari          AVKA  10.99m 

 
96 

 
3 2625 Setta Karim               VMOL  10.67m 

 
96 

 
4 2033 Luyts Stijn               AVKA  10.64m 

 
95 

 
5 2356 Bosman Daan               VOLH  9.74m 

 
96 

 
6 2350 Viaene Yente              ZWAT  9.15m 

 
95 

        kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:20 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 399 Peeters Nele              SPBO  10.77m 

 
97 

 
2 463 Van Loon Jolien           ACBR  10.55m 

 
97 

 
3 94 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  9.57m 

 
98 

 
4 54 Vandeput Babette          ATLA  9.32m 

 
98 

 
5 64 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  8.96m 

 
98 

 
6 91 Ooms Lenie                VMOL  8.67m 

 
98 

 
7 99 Helsen Lore               ACHL  8.38m 

 
98 

 
8 631 Van Cleempoel Anke        ZWAT  7.93m 

 
98 

 
9 834 Claes Evelyne             RCT   7.48m 

 
98 

 
10 329 Van Buggenhout Anouk      SPBO  7.04m 

 
98 

 
11 185 Van De Vreken Joke        AVKA  6.52m 

 
98 

        kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:45 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 2064 Hermans Ine               AVKA  11.08m 

 
95 

 
2 2244 Francken Margaux          LYRA  10.52m 

 
95 

 
3 2006 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  10.10m 

 
95 

 
4 2439 Nagels Lotte              ACBR  9.72m 

 
96 

 
5 2444 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  8.34m 

 
95 

 
6 2366 Janssens Katrijn          ZWAT  7.04m 

 
95 

        kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:29 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 1090 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   11.68m Sen 92 

 
2 157 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  9.56m Jun 94 

 
3 1098 Geens Hilde               DUFF  9.49m Sen 89 

 
4 1512 Lagrou Anke               HAC   9.14m Sen 92 

 
5 2906 Van Bogaert Patricia      ZWAT  8.59m Mas 64 

 
6 9802 Voet katrien              N.A.  7.90m Sen 0 
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7 3285 Van Hul Isabel            ZWAT  7.86m Mas 73 

 
8 98 Van Oers Fran             AVKA  7.66m Jun 94 

 
9 923 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  7.65m Sen 82 

 
10 251 Viaene Zoe                ZWAT  7.29m Jun 94 

 
11 2916 Onzia Sandra              ZWAT  7.02m Mas 72 

 
12 2318 Andries Gerda             AVKA  6.60m Mas 65 

 
13 2973 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  5.93m Mas 63 

        discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=13:16 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 463 Van Loon Jolien           ACBR  33.34m 

 
97 

 
2 54 Vandeput Babette          ATLA  31.86m 

 
98 

 
3 94 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  28.35m 

 
98 

 
4 578 Lucas Vie                 ASVO  26.43m 

 
98 

 
5 64 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  25.30m 

 
98 

 
6 399 Peeters Nele              SPBO  23.23m 

 
97 

 
7 91 Ooms Lenie                VMOL  20.37m 

 
98 

 
8 834 Claes Evelyne             RCT   19.72m 

 
98 

 
9 99 Helsen Lore               ACHL  19.60m 

 
98 

 
10 185 Van De Vreken Joke        AVKA  13.50m 

 
98 

 
11 631 Van Cleempoel Anke        ZWAT  12.43m 

 
98 

        discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=13:51 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 2006 Verwimp Eline             VMOL  34.32m 

 
95 

 
2 2439 Nagels Lotte              ACBR  32.76m 

 
96 

 
3 2064 Hermans Ine               AVKA  24.72m 

 
95 

 
4 2244 Francken Margaux          LYRA  21.32m 

 
95 

 
5 2444 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  19.89m 

 
95 

 
6 2366 Janssens Katrijn          ZWAT  14.66m 

 
95 

        discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:24 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 1090 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   39.26m Sen 92 

 
2 9802 Voet katrien              N.A.  36.53m Sen 0 

 
3 1394 Van Tichelen Dorien       HAKI  34.07m Sen 86 

 
4 3393 Blockhuysen Cindy         HAKI  29.83m Mas 74 

 
5 964 Van De Voorde Freya       HAKI  28.46m Sen 90 

 
6 1098 Geens Hilde               DUFF  28.07m Sen 89 

 
7 256 Van Stappen Elien         VOLH  27.16m Jun 93 

 
8 923 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  26.91m Sen 82 

 
9 1512 Lagrou Anke               HAC   24.85m Sen 92 
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10 2973 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  23.19m Mas 63 

 
11 2851 Mertens Martine           MAC   20.03m Mas 54 

 
12 251 Viaene Zoe                ZWAT  19.19m Jun 94 

 
13 143 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  18.49m Jun 93 

 
14 98 Van Oers Fran             AVKA  16.24m Jun 94 

 
15 963 Claes Jente               HAKI  16.19m Sen 92 

 
16 2906 Van Bogaert Patricia      ZWAT  15.83m Mas 64 

 
17 2318 Andries Gerda             AVKA  15.43m Mas 65 

 
18 3325 Starckx Christiana        ACW   10.92m Mas 49 

        discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren 1 kg Uur=17:35 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 9800 Van Hooft Jan             NED   45.98m 

 
49 

 
2 4460 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  38.77m 

 
51 

 
3 3600 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  35.51m 

 
49 

 
4 9801 Titulaer Jan              NED   35.41m 

 
47 

        discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren M45+ Uur=17:38 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 3824 Hilgert Filip             AVKA  20.07m 

 
66 

        discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren M40+ Uur=17:36 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 4484 Beernaert Jordy           HAC   36.98m 

 
67 

        discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=17:10 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 2256 Milanov Philip            FLAC  57.34m 

 
91 

 
2 9803 Dekker Stephan                  52.13m 

 
0 

 
3 2166 Nys Edwin                 DCLA  47.97m 

 
86 

 
4 9805 Groot Niels                     38.30m 

 
0 

 
5 1711 Van Campenhout Jannick    ZWAT  38.17m 

 
91 

 
6 1939 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  37.78m 

 
89 

 
7 1824 Meeus Hans                DUFF  35.56m 

 
92 

 
8 2184 Sabbe Jan                 HAC   35.07m 

 
87 

 
9 1154 Janssens Kevin            WIBO  32.02m 

 
90 

 
10 2105 Van Den Bosch Vincent     DUFF  27.79m 

 
89 

 
11 1135 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  27.37m 

 
92 

 
12 1150 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  26.82m 

 
91 

 
13 1180 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  26.20m 

 
91 

 
14 1145 Van De Vreken Jeroen      AVKA  24.57m 

 
90 

 
15 1076 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL  23.07m 

 
87 
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16 1520 Peeters T21 Rob           LYRA  21.44m 

 
87 

 
17 2125 Simpelaere Maarten        HAC   21.27m 

 
91 

 
18 2040 De Herdt Gorik            ZWAT  19.40m 

 
90 

  
1693 Peeters Olivier           ZWAT      GP   

 
91 

        discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=18:30 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 963 Quintelier Matthias       ZWAT  44.36m 

 
97 

 
2 660 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   41.47m 

 
98 

 
3 916 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   35.17m 

 
98 

 
4 450 Francken Thibault         LYRA  35.02m 

 
97 

 
5 703 Slootmans Stijn           LYRA  32.21m 

 
97 

 
6 447 Swinnen Ilias             LYRA  30.27m 

 
98 

 
7 167 Neegers Jonas             AVKA  29.81m 

 
97 

 
8 330 Van Thillo Glenn          KAPE  27.63m 

 
98 

 
9 723 Van Roeyen Cobe           VOLH  23.05m 

 
97 

 
10 938 Audenaert Yorben          AVLO  21.79m 

 
98 

  
623 Van Cleempoel Tim         ZWAT      GP   

 
97 

        discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=18:31 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 2503 Van Steen Joannes         VOLH  41.08m 

 
95 

 
2 2255 Goovaerts Jens            DUFF  40.32m 

 
95 

 
3 2136 Vercauteren Jari          AVKA  34.63m 

 
96 

 
4 2033 Luyts Stijn               AVKA  30.29m 

 
95 

 
5 2356 Bosman Daan               VOLH  27.11m 

 
96 

        kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren 5 kg Uur=14:23 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 4460 Van der Steen Wilfried    RIEM  12.06m 

 
51 

 
2 9801 Titulaer Jan              NED   11.63m 

 
47 

 
3 9800 Van Hooft Jan             NED   11.05m 

 
49 

 
4 5816 Lutz Theodore             ACW   9.81m 

 
48 

 
5 3600 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  9.50m 

 
49 

        kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren 6 kg Uur=14:16 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 5544 De Herdt Dirk             ZWAT  12.37m 

 
59 

        kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren 7.260 kg Uur=14:17 
   Reeks:1 

      

 
1 4822 Lucas Steven              ASVO  11.62m 

 
69 
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        kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=13:34 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 325 Willemyns Dylan           OEH   12.24m 

 
94 

 
2 438 Van Den Hauwe Robin       OEH   11.37m 

 
94 

 
3 439 De Gendt Sven             ZWAT  11.36m 

 
93 

 
4 456 Buffel Nick               HAC   11.28m 

 
94 

 
5 479 Dejonckheere Florian      HAC   10.61m 

 
94 

        discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:00 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 438 Van Den Hauwe Robin       OEH   35.97m 

 
94 

 
2 439 De Gendt Sven             ZWAT  34.91m 

 
93 

 
3 456 Buffel Nick               HAC   33.44m 

 
94 

 
4 325 Willemyns Dylan           OEH   31.37m 

 
94 

 
5 479 Dejonckheere Florian      HAC   28.81m 

 
94 

        discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M70+ Uur=17:31 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 3690 Nevens Frans              SPVI  14.24m 

 
40 

        discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M65+ Uur=17:33 
    Reeks:1 

      

 
1 4824 Nys Jaak                  MAC   32.96m 

 
43 

 

 

* * * 


